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FLOOR SCALES

RoughDeck® FXB Painted Steel, Flexure Lever Floor Scale

APPROVALS

APPROVED
LOAD CELLS

PART NUMBER/PRICE
PART#  SIZE(LXWXH)

33134 18in x 24in x 6.5in
33066 18inx24inx6.5in
113566 18inx 30in x 6.5in
33136 18inx 30in x 6.5in
113567 18inx 30in x 6.5in
33067 24inx 24inx 6.5in
33068 24inx24inx6.5in
33138 30inx 30inx 6.5in
33069 30in x 30in x 6.5in
33139 30in x 30in x 6.5in
33070 30inx 30inx 8.25in
33140 36inx 36in x 8.25in
33071 36inx 36in x 8.25in
33072 36in x 36in x 8.25in
33141 38in x 46in x 8.25in

113569 38in x 46in x 8.25in
113570 38in x 46in x 8.25in
113572 48in x 48in x 8.25in

33073 48in x 48in x 8.25in
33074 48in x 48in x 8.25in
113573 48inx 48inx 9.25in
33075 48inx 48inx 9.25in
33076 48inx 48inx 13.25in
113574 48in x 60in x 8.25in
33077 48in x 60in x 8.25in
33078 48inx 60in x 9.25in

113575 48in x 60in x 13.25in
113576 48inx 72in x 8.25in

33149 48in x 72in x 9.25in
33080 48in x 72in x 9.25in
33150 48inx 72inx 13.25in

113577 60in x 60in x 8.25in

STANDARD FEATURES

e Unique flexure design filters motion and shock
loading

e Spring steel flexures

¢ Rugged all-steel painted construction

o One Rice Lake Weighing Systems brand RL20000

series nickel-plated S-beam load cell and plated
wire rope

o NTEP Certified models in sizes 24in x 24in

(5001b) through 72in x 96in up to
10,0001b capacity

SPECIFICATIONS
End Loading Capacity: Warranty:

100% of scale capacity Two-year limited warranty
Safe Overload Capacity: Approvals:

150% of scale capacity

CAPACITY
5001b (250kg)
1,0001b (500kg)
5001b (250 kg)
1,0001b (500kg)
1,5001b (750kg)
5001b (250 kg)
1,0001b (500kg)
5001b (250 kg)
1,0001b (500kg)
1,5001b (750kg)
2,0001b (1000kg)
1,0001b (500kg)
2,0001b (1,000kg)
5,0001b (2,500Kg)
1,0001b (500kg)
2,0001b (1,000kg)
5,0001b (2,500kg)
1,0001b (500kg)
2,0001b (1,000Kg)
5,0001b (2,500kg)
7,0001b (3,500kg)
10,0001b (5,000 kg)
20,0001b (10,000 kg)
2,0001b (1,000Kg)
5,0001b (2,500kg)
10,0001b (5,000 kg)
20,0001b (10,000 kg)
2,0001b (1,000kg)
5,0001b (2,500Kg)
10,0001b (5,000 kg)
20,0001b (10,000 kg)
2,0001b (1,000kg)

NTEP CC 95-062, Class Il 5000d

EST. SHIP WEIGHT
1251b
1251b
1331b
1331b
1331b
1511b
1511b
1911b
1911b
1911b
2811b
2341b
2341b
2341b
6101b
6101b
6101b
6541b
6541b
6541b
7351b
7351b
11151b
7641b
7641b
8451b
13001b
9451b
11201b
11201b
16001b
9671b
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PRICE
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult
Consult



FLOOR SCALES
RoughDeck® FXB Painted Steel, Flexure Lever Floor Scale

PART NUMBER/PRICE

PART # SIZE (L X W X H) CAPACITY EST. SHIP WEIGHT PRICE

33081 60in x 60in x 8.25in 5,0001b (2,500kg) 9671b Consult

33082 60in x 60in x 9.25in 10,0001b (5,000kg) 11801b Consult %)
33152 60in x 60in x 13.25in 20,0001b (10,000kg) 16741b Consult ;
113578 |60in x 72in x 10.25in 5,0001b (2,500 kg) 12901b Consult 8
33083 60in x 72inx 10.25in 10,0001b (5,000kg) 12901b Consult nO:
113579  |60in x 72in x 13.25in 20,0001b (10,000kg) 17001b Consult 9
113580 |60in x 84inx 10.25 5,0001b (2,500kg) 138001b Consult w
33156 60in x 84in x 13.25in 10,0001b (5,000kg) 14001b Consult

33157 60in x 84in x 13.25in 20,0001b (10,000kg) 19001b Consult
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES

N/A Forklift skid, FXB-3846 through FXB-6084 provides two 8-channels mounted on customer specified centers. Includes 4 leveling feet on base Consult

N/A Forklift skid with indicator column, FXB-3846 through FXB-6084 provides two 8-channel mounted on customer specified centers with one of Consult

the channels extended 12 inches and equipped with bolt on indicator column. Indicator display will be 54 inches above floor level
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FLOOR SCALES
RoughDeck® FXB stainless Steel, Flexure Lever Floor Scale

STANDARD FEATURES

e Unique flexure design filters motion and shock o NTEP Certified models in sizes 24in x 24in
loading (50_0|b) th_rough _
- * All 304 stainless steel construction 72inx 96in up to 10,0001b capacity
o * Stainless flexures, hardware and load cell * Two-year limited warranty
S
»
Q SPECIFICATIONS
E
m End Loading Capacity: Warranty:
APPROVALS 100% of scale capac_ity Two-year limited warranty
Safe Overload Capacity: Approvals:

NTEP CC 95-062, Class lIl 3,000d

: 150% of scale capacity

APPROVED
LOAD CELLS

PART NUMBER/PRICE

PART # CAPACITY CAPACITY EST. SHIP WEIGHT PRICE
113581 24in x24in x6.5in 500 (250kg) 1511b Consult
113582 24in x24in x6.5in 1000 (500kg) 1511b Consult
113583 30in x 30in x 6.5in 500 (250kg) 1911b Consult
113584 30in x 30in x 6.5in 1000 (500 kg) 1911b Consult
113585 30in x 30in x 6.5in 1500 (750 kg) 1911b Consult
113586 30inx 30in x 8.25in 2000 (1000kg) 2811b Consult
113587 36inx36inx 8.25in 1000 (500 kg) 4501b Consult
113588 36in x 36in x 8.25in 2000 (1000 kg) 4501b Consult
113589 36in x 36in x 8.25in 5000 (2500 kg) 4501b Consult
113590 38in x 46in x 8.25in 1000 (500 kg) 6101b Consult
113591 38in x 46in x 8.25in 2000 (1000 kg) 6101b Consult
113592 38in x 46in x 8.25in 5000 (2500 kg) 6101b Consult
113593 48in x 48in x 8.25in 1000 (500 kg) 6301b Consult
113594 48in x 48in x 8.25in 2000 (1000 kg) 6301b Consult
113595 48in x 48in x 8.25in 5000 (2500 kg) 6301b Consult
113596 48in x 48in x 11.25in 10,000 (5000 kg) 7351b Consult
113603 48in x 60in x 8.25in 2000 (1000 kg) 7641b Consult
113604 48in x 60in x 8.25in 5000 (2500 kg) 7641b Consult
113605 48in x 60in x 11.25in 10,000 (5000 kg) 8451b Consult
113606 48in x 72in x 8.25in 2000 (1000 kg) 9451b Consult
113607 48in x 72in x 9.25in 5000 (2500 kg) 11201b Consult
113608 48in x 72in x 11.25in 10,000 (5000 kg) 11201b Consult
113609 60in x 60in x 8.25in 2000 (1000 kg) 9671b Consult
113610 60in x 60in x 8.25in 5000 (2500 kg) 9671b Consult
113611 60in x 60in x 11.25in 10,000 (5000 kg) 11801b Consult
113612 60in x 72in x 10.25in 5000 (2500 kg) 12901b Consult
113613 60in x 72in x 11.25in 10,000 (5000 kg) 12901b Consult
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